
SHADE TREE
FOR TI{E MONTH OF

March 2018
CLASS 2 PRUNING: 8
CLASS 3 PRUNING:
CLASS 4 PRUNING:
TAKEDOWN: 4T

STUMPS: 3

MISCELLANEOUS
See Attached

See Attached



MISCELLAI\EOUS:

3-1-18
3-2-78
3-3-18
3-5-18
3-6-18
3-6-18
3-7-18
3-7-18
3-7-18
3-7-1 8
3-7-18
3-7-18
3-7-18
3-7-18
3-7-18
3-7-18
3-7-78
3-7-18
3-7-18
3-7-t8
3-7-18
3-7-18
3-7-18
3-7-18
3-8-18
3-8-18
3-8-18
3-8-18
3-8-1 8
3-8-18

Sharpened saws
Stonn damage cleanup various location
Storm Damage clean up various locations
Storm damage clean up various locations
Removed hangers at 53 Kenzel
Cleaned up brush at 108 McKinley
Storm damage 11 knox place
storm damage Franklin and chestrut
storm damage pick up fallen tree
storm damage branches 16,51,83, 85, 105,145 ridge rd
storm damage pick up at348 prospect
storm damage pick up at 62 ellen
storm damage 102 brookdale branches down
storm damage branches down fuom2 trees Nichols park on funston
storm damage 287 Prospect
storm damage pick up branches at 98 and 122 alexarder
storm damage pick up branches at comer of cedar and ridge
stonn damage fallen tree at 2l dogwood lane
storm damage pick up branches at2Tand 52 povershon
storm damage pick up at248 idge
storm damage pick up at 98 stanley
storm damage pick up at 57 hickory
storm damage pick up at 15 shephard
stonn damage pick up at177 and 180 coeyman
storm damage Pick up14 brook way
storm damage pick upschool lane and north spring
storm damage pick up 54 brookfield
storm damage pick up 31 hampton pl
storm damage pick up 69 alexander
storm damage pick up 65 church st



3-8-r 8

3-8-1 8
3-8-18
3-8-18
3-8-18
3-9-1 8
3-9-18
3-9-18
3-9-18
3-9-18
3-9-18
3-9-18
3-9-18
3-9-r8
3-9-18
3-9-18
3-12-18
3-1,2-18
3-12-18
3-12-18
3-12-18
3-t2-18
3-12-18
3-12-18
3-t2-18
3-t2-t8
3-12-18
3-12-18
3-12-18
3-12-18
3-72-t8
3-13-18
3-13-18

storm damage pick up 223 Bloomfield Ave
storm damage pick up 189 Stager St
storm damage pick up55 overlook
storm damage pick up 20 lake st
storm damage pick up 516 and 646 Bloomfield Ave
storm damage pick up 546 Passaic Ave
storm damage pick up 44 and 69 N. Spring Garden Ave
storm damage take down at Nutley Museum
storm damage pick
storm damage pick
storm damage pick
storm damage pick
storm damage pick
storm damage pick
storm damage pick
storm damage pick
storm damage pick
storm damage pick
storm damage pick

up2l edgewood on irving

storm damage pick up 126 coeyman
removed hanger from stomr 34 maple
removed hanger from storm 187 Chestnut
removed hanger from storm 22 grarfi
stonn damage pick up 76 william st
storrn damage pick up 41 heatherington
storm damage pick up 145,149 Pake st
storm damage pick up 418 bloomfield ave
storm damage pick up 191 Mountainview
storm damage pick up 54 brookfield
storm damage pick up 372 Chestnut St
storm damage pick up 4 Encloswe
serviced saws
removed 2 fallentrees, demuro park storm damaged

up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up

297-299 Centre St
119 Hawthorne
24,26Ivy Pl
31 bayard
137 Mt. Vernon
37 Heatherington
165 Rutgers
108 hancox
103,106 hopper

26hay



3-13-18
3-1 3-1 8

3-13-18
3-l 3-1 I
3-13-18
3-13-18
3-13-18
3-13-18
3-13-18
3-l 3-1 8

3-14-18
3-1s-18
3-20-18
3-2t-18
3-23-t8
3-23-18
3-26-18
3-26-18
3-26-t8
3-27-18
3-27-r8
3-28-18
3-28-18

storm damage removed hanger at 28 highfield
Sent letters for spring planting to homeowners
storm damage 155 chestrut
storm damage pick up 120,526,595,710,725, Bloomfield ave
storm damage pick up 313,319,349 Washington ave
storm damage pick up 103, 105, 107 ,78 New St.
storm damage pick up 121 grant ave
storm damage pick up 337 prospect
storm damage pick up 122,156 edgewood
storm damage pick up 78 church st
storm damage, fallen trees removed demuro park
storm damage fallen tree in booth, across three backyards on centre st.
storm damage fallen trees in kingsland park, cleaned up 3 trees
snow removal
snow removal
Pickedupbranches at 11 and 15 Jefferson
Take down 2 trees Rheinheimer Park
Removed hanger at 42 Dal.ly St
Picked up 4x4 for memorial tree plaques
7 take downs kingsland park ash trees
3 Class 2 pruning kingsland park
4 Take downs in kingsland park ash tree
3 class 2 pruning kingsland park

2 stumps at 83 Ravine
14 Stager
83 Evergreen

STUMPS:

3-19-18
3-19-18
3-23-t8



DATE WORK
COMPLETED ZONE NO

TOWNSHIP OF NUTLEY
Department of Parks and Public Property

REPORT 36 SHADE TREE DEPT. ACTMITY, BY DATE

ADDRESS
STREETWORK COMPLETED

CLASS 2 PRUNING COMPLETED 311912018 6

312012018 5

TOTAL NUMBER OF CLASS 2 PRUNING COMPLETED = I

TREE TAKEN DOWN 3t212018

3t2t2018

3t2t2018

3t3t2018

3t6t2018

3t6t2018

3t6t2018

3t7t2018

3t8t2018

3t8t2018

3t8t2018

31812418

3t12t2018

3t12t2018

3t13t2018

3t13nO18

3t1412018

3t16120'18

3t16t2018

3t19t2018

3t2012018

3t23t2018

3t23t2018

345

108

WASHINGTON AVE

HILLSIDE AVE

FRANKLIN AVE

HOPPER AVE

PLYMOUTH RD

STAGER ST

HOPPER AVE

HOPPER AVE

RACE ST

WALNUT ST

CADMUS ST

CONOVER AVE

S. SPRING GARDEN AV

SPRUCE ST

RFAX CT ON WASHINGTON I
HETHERINGTON RD

HIGHFIELD LA ON NORTH RD

HIGHFIELD LA ON NORTH RD

KNOX PL

ALEXANDER AVE

HOPE ST

MAPLE PL

NORTH RD

HILLSIDE AVE

JEFFERSON ST

01 PIN OAK 29

01 REDMAPLE 21

TOTAL NUMBER OF MANHOURS:

SPECIES

NORWAY MAPLE

NORWAY MAPLE

SILVER MAPLE

SILVER MAPLE

FLOWERING PLUM

SERVICEBERRY

JAPANESE TREE LILAC

LINDEN

JAPANESE TREE LILAC

ZELKOVA

FLOWERING CHERRY

FLOWERING PEAR

FLOWERING PEAR

AMANOGAWA CHERRY

LINDEN

FLOWERING CHERRY

NORWAY MAPLE

SUGAR MAPLE

RED MAPLE

FLOWERING CHERRY

POS

01

01

01

02

02

03

01

01

01

01

02

01

01

01

03

04

1

02

01

01

01

01

01

DIA
(TNCHES)

10

19

24

20

03

01

04

11

05

02

16

06

06

I
08

04

24

14

21

21

8

7

7

8

7

7

I
3

1

I
1

1

3

6

3

3

7

1

8

7

3

5

8

140

035

o21

014

038

038

066

400

010

190

052

053

001

037

200

200

11

018

066

34

't39

108

015

FLOWERING PEAR 05

3r29t2018



DATE WORK
COMPLETED

TOWNSHIP OF NUTLEY
Department of Parks and Public property

REPORT 36 SHADE TREE DEPT. ACTIVITY, BY DATE

ZONE NO

=23

ADDRESS SPECIES DIA
STREET POS (rNcHES)

TOTAL NUMBER OF MANHOURS:

TOTAL SHADE TREE DEPT. MANHOURS FOR THE TIME PERIOD CHOSEN:

WORK COMPLETED

TOTAL NUMBER OF TREE TAKEN DOWN

3t29t2018


